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Adult Long Term Care Contractor COVID-19 Vaccination Contacts 
 

 
Family Care and Family Care Partnership 

Managed Care Organizations (MCOs) 
 
 
MCO Geographic Service Regions 
https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/publications/p01790.pdf 
Wisconsin map by county showing where each MCO is currently providing services 
 
Family Care Member Enrollment by MCO, Target Group and County 
https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/publications/p02370-20nov.pdf 
Comprehensive tables showing program enrollment numbers by county and target group for each program and each MCO  
 
iCare  
Jayme Moker   
jmoker@icarehealthplan.org 
 
Community Care Inc. (CCI)  
Kelly Carter   
Kelly.Carter@communitycareinc.org 
 
Inclusa  
Carla Lundeen,  
Carla.Lundeen@inclusa.org 
Phone (608) 785-6271   
Fax (608) 785-6315 

Lakeland Care Inc. (LCI)  
Gina Redmann   
Gina.Redmann@lakelandcareinc.com 
 
My Choice Wisconsin   
Mellissa Elbes  
Melissa.Eilbes@mychoicefamilycare.org  
healthemergencyplan@mychoicefamilycare.org  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
DMS specific questions  
DMSCOVID19 DHSDMSCOVID19@dhs.wisconsin.gov  
Kiva Graves, Director, Division of Medicaid Services kiva.graves@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
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IRIS 
 

IRIS Consultant Agencies and Fiscal Employer Agents by Geographic Service Regions (GSR) 
https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/publications/p02029.pdf  
Wisconsin map by county showing where each ICA and FEA is currently providing services 

IRIS Participant Enrollment by Consultant Agency, Target Group and County 
https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/publications/p02354-21jan.pdf 
Comprehensive tables showing program enrollment numbers by county and target group for each ICA 

IRIS Participant List by County 
https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/publications/p01759.pdf 
Wisconsin map showing number of participants per county, table showing number of participants in each GSR  
 

IRIS Consultant Agencies (ICAs) 
 
Advocates4U  
Diana Xiong  
xiong.d@irisadvocates4u.org 
Phone (414) 755-2020 ext.  8002 
 
Connections 
Tara Treglowne 
tara.treglowne@lsswis.org 
Phone (715) 456-5675 
 
Consumer Direct  
Denise Monroe 
denisem@consumerdirectcare.com 
Phone (715) 307-9191 
 
First Person Care Consultants  
Sana Khan 
sana.khan@firstpersoncare.com 
Phone (414) 937-2035 

Midstate Independent Living Choices 
Zoe Kujawa 
zkujawa@milc-inc.org 
Phone (715) 344-4210 
 
Progressive (PCS)  
Alexa Butzbaugh  
alexab@pcsdane.org  
Phone (608) 848-8305 
 
TMG  
Jessi Boos 
boosj@tmgwisconsin.com 
Phone (608) 210-3638 
 
 
 
 
 

IRIS Fiscal Employer Agents (FEAs) 
 
Outreach   
Queen Rodriguez   
Queen.Rodriguez@outreachhealth.com 
Phone (469) 421-2796 
 
Premier  
Primary:  Kim Rux   
krux@premier-fms.com 
Phone (414) 305-3968 
Secondary:  Naomi Sumner  
nsumner@premier-fms.com 
Phone (262) 573-5626 

iLIFE 
Andrew Coleman   
andrew.coleman@ilifefms.com  
Phone (414) 290-7842 
 
GT Independence  
Lizzie Pollman   
lpollman@gtindependence.com  
Phone (877) 659-4500 
 
 

 
 
DMS specific questions  
DMSCOVID19 DHSDMSCOVID19@dhs.wisconsin.gov  
Kiva Graves, Director, Division of Medicaid Services kiva.graves@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
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